BAE SYSTEMS

Transaction Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8SVCSVKSGDWMW2QHOHS83 GB0002634946 M%ﬁi’gﬁfﬁg’;ﬂ;\ﬁfpﬁgo 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity ci:::fr:;‘t::tfinancial Total number of shares purchased Da“gri‘::ig:‘ :ﬁ: :::::g(:pp;l;r:;ase Venue ';Elrhse:;r‘:i(:z::;)j :Z:v::;;ri(; i:::;
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 GB0002634946 102,204 550.91 AQXE 554.80 548.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 GB0002634946 138,474 550.36 BATE 556.60 548.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 GB0002634946 141,394 551.39 CHIX 556.80 548.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 GB0002634946 116,668 550.52 TRQX 556.60 548.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 GB0002634946 951,475 551.56 XLON 556.80 547.80

* Rounded to two decimal places SUM: 1,450,215 551.30 556.80 547.80

Individual trade details:
Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) I_dentit_y (EOde of the Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction |Execution within firm [incl. algorithms if used]
financial instrument

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:00:59 GB0002634946 555.80 170 TRQX E07PpG78treb 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:00:59 GB0002634946 555.80 1,200 XLON E07PpGOitYak 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:00:59 GB0002634946 555.80 104 TRQX E07PpG78treg 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:00:59 GB0002634946 555.80 72 CHIX 2918460451318 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:00:59 GB0002634946 555.80 72 CHIX 2918460451319 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:00:59 GB0002634946 555.80 39 BATE 97350543710 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:00:59 GB0002634946 555.80 72 CHIX 2918460451320 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:00:59 GB0002634946 555.80 39 BATE 97350543711 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:00:59 GB0002634946 555.80 25 TRQX E07PpG78treq 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:00:59 GB0002634946 555.80 262 XLON E07PpGOitYaz 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:00:59 GB0002634946 555.80 72 CHIX 2918460451321 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:00:59 GB0002634946 555.80 41 TRQX E07PpG78trew 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:00:59 GB0002634946 555.80 25 TRQX E07PpG78trey 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:00:59 GB0002634946 555.80 938 XLON E07PpGOitYb3 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:00:59 GB0002634946 555.80 590 XLON E07PpGOitYb5 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:00:59 GB0002634946 555.80 72 CHIX 2918460451322 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:00:59 GB0002634946 555.80 39 BATE 97350543712 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:00:59 GB0002634946 555.80 72 CHIX 2918460451323 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:00:59 GB0002634946 555.80 938 XLON E07PpGOitYb9 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:00:59 GB0002634946 555.80 72 CHIX 2918460451324 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 15 TRQX E07PpG78trtD 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 155 TRQX E07PpG78trtG 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 262 XLON EO07PpGOitYIl 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 170 TRQX EO07PpG78trtP 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 68 TRQX E07PpG78trtR 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 648 XLON E07PpGOitYIQ 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 170 TRQX E07PpG78trtV 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 200 TRQX E07PpG78trtX 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 39 BATE 97350543738 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 72 CHIX 2918460451352 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 72 CHIX 2918460451354 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 72 CHIX 2918460451355 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 72 CHIX 2918460451356 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 7 CHIX 2918460451357 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 102 TRQX E07PpG78trtg 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 39 BATE 97350543740 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 39 BATE 97350543741 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 39 BATE 97350543742 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 29 BATE 97350543743 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 72 CHIX 2918460451358 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 39 BATE 97350543744 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 72 CHIX 2918460451359 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 39 BATE 97350543745 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 72 CHIX 2918460451360 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 39 BATE 97350543746 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 72 CHIX 2918460451361 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 39 BATE 97350543747 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:01 GB0002634946 555.80 72 CHIX 2918460451362 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:09 GB0002634946 556.40 535 XLON E07PpGOitZc0 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:09 GB0002634946 556.40 159 XLON E07PpGOitZc2 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:09 GB0002634946 556.40 17 BATE 97350543821 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:09 GB0002634946 556.40 17 BATE 97350543822 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:09 GB0002634946 556.40 506 XLON E07PpGOitZc8 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:09 GB0002634946 556.40 159 XLON E07PpGOitZcA 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:09 GB0002634946 556.40 17 CHIX 2918460451446 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:09 GB0002634946 556.40 1,026 XLON E07PpGOitZcM 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:09 GB0002634946 556.40 111 TRQX E07PpG78tt49 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:09 GB0002634946 556.40 724 XLON E07PpGOitZcT 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:11 GB0002634946 556.40 595 XLON E07PpGOitZfd 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:11 GB0002634946 556.40 626 XLON E07PpGOitZfZ 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:11 GB0002634946 556.40 1,231 XLON E07PpGOitZfj 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:11 GB0002634946 556.40 119 XLON E07PpGOitZg0 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:11 GB0002634946 556.40 182 XLON E07PpGOitZkR 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:16 GB0002634946 556.40 1,311 XLON E07PpGOita3r 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:16 GB0002634946 556.40 1,383 XLON E07PpGOita3t 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:16 GB0002634946 556.20 67 XLON E07PpGOita48 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:16 GB0002634946 556.20 1,141 XLON E07PpGOitadB 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:58 GB0002634946 556.60 2,260 XLON E07PpGOitdic 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/09/2021 08:01:58 GB0002634946 556.40 797 XLON E07PpGOitdip 2001001123
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Contact Details for further Information

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Mr Gautier Martin-Regnier

Managing Director

Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc
+44 (20) 7425-1690

Gautier.Martin-Regnier@morganstanley.com
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550.00
550.00
550.00
550.00
550.00
550.00
550.00
550.40
550.40
550.40
550.40
550.40
550.40
550.40
550.40
550.20
550.40
550.40
550.40
550.40
550.40
550.40
550.40
550.40
550.40
550.40
550.40
550.40
550.20
550.20
550.20
550.20
550.20
550.20

457
738
299
56
168
182
509
115
387
552
775
343
109
508
3,196
2,400
697
135
6,223
64
925
296
895
458
117
2,929
573
900
762
294
934
37
166
180
99

g o wWw A~ O

BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
TRQX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE

97350686646
97350686647
97350686649
97350686650

E07PpG79TyyN
E07PpG79TyyP
2918460626202

E07PpG79U0GO

97350686866
E07PpG79U1YA
E07PpG79U1zC
E07PpG79U2IT
E07PpG79U2IV

E07PpG79U4KR
97350688681
97350688682
97350688683
97350688684

E07PpG79UCXH

E07PpG79UCXM

2918460628061
97350688685
97350688690
97350689066
97350689155
97350689157
97350689158

2918460628527
97350689169
97350689531
97350689616
97350689622
97350689645
97350689695

E07PpG79UIGL
97350690091
97350690092
97350690093
97350690094
97350690095
97350690096

2001001123
2001001116
2001001123
2001001123
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001123
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001116
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001116
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
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